Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By hstb_
Report Run 09/08/20
Date Start 03/01/2020
Date End 03/31/2020
Species By Age

A Beginning Animal Count on {03/01/2020)

Live Intake

B Stray

e Relinguished by Owner

D  Owner intended Euthanasia
E ¢ Transferred in from Agency
F Other intakes

G ' Total Live intake
Outcomes

H  Adoption

} Returned to Owner

https://www.shelterluv.com/reports/StatsMatrix/2020-03-01/2020-03-31

Basic Animal Stats Matrix | Shelteduv

Canine

Adult

" 65

98

108

90

. 296

¢ 275

19

Upto 5 months

88

21

20

92

‘133

152

Feline

Adult

50

63

52

26

181

154

Upto 5 months

46

87

50

145

71

Total

249

269

270

216

755

652

24

112



9/9/2020 Basic Animal Stats Matrix | Shelterluv

Canine Feline
Species By Age Total
Adult Upto 5 months Adult * Upto 5 months
J Transferred to another Agency 3 0 2 30 35
K Returned to Field 0 0 25 0 25
L Other Live Outcome 0 0 o 0 0
M Total Live Qutcomes 297 152 186 101 7386
N Died in Care 0 0 -0 3 3
0 Lostin Care 1 0 o 0 1
P Shelter Euthanasia 17 1 11 11 40
Q Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0] 0 0 0
R Total of Other Outcomes 18 1 11 14 44
) Total Cutcomes 315 153 197 115 780
T End Animal Count on (03/31/2020) 46 - 68 34 76 224
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