## **Basic Animal Stats Matrix**

Run By	hstb_	
Report Run	09/09/20	
Date Start	03/01/2020	
Date End	03/31/2020	

Species By Age		Canine		Feline		Total
		Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	iotai
A	Beginning Animal Count on (03/01/2020)	65	88	50	46	249
Live	Intake					
В	Stray	98	21	63	87	269
С	Relinquished by Owner	108	20	92	50	270
D	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0
E	Transferred in from Agency	90	92	26	8	216
F	Other intakes	0	0	0	0	0
G	Total Live Intake	296	133	181	145	755
Out	comes					
Н	Adoption	275	152	154	71	652
ı	Returned to Owner	19	0	5	0	24

Species By Age		Canine		Feline		Total
		Adult	Upto 5 months	Adult	Upto 5 months	Total
Tı	ransferred to another Agency	3	0	2	30	35
R	Returned to Field	0	0	25	0	25
0	Other Live Outcome	0	0	0	0	0
T	otal Live Outcomes	297	152	186	101	736
D	Died in Care	0	0	0	3	3
L	ost in Care	1	0	0	0	1
Si	helter Euthanasia	17	1	11	11	40
0	Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0
T	otal of Other Outcomes	18	1	11	14	44
T	otal Outcomes	315	153	197	115	780
	and Animal County on (02/24/2020)		60	24		224
Eı	nd Animal Count on (03/31/2020)	46	68		34	34 76

<sup>© 2020</sup> by Shelterluv. All Rights Reserved.